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2U panel with one row of 6 or 10 plugs or sockets of the
3K.93C Series.
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Plug FMW

Socket PEW

Socket PBW

Front side connection

MW

EW

BW

Ref.

8.9 to 9.5

11.6 to 12.4

8.9 to 9.5

11.6 to 12.4

Cable ø (mm)

6

6

10

10

Nb
of connectors

9606

1206

9610

1210

Ref.

An integrated panel with built in splice tray and connector junctions for
use where space is limited, either at a wallbox or a patching unit. 
Up to 3 can be mounted side-by-side to fit in 3U rack dimensions. 

Integrated 3U  panel with splice tray 
and connector junctions

Rack mounted splice tray of 2U height with connector junctions for patch
unit. Can accommodate up to 10 LEMO connectors. The modular design
of the unit along with blanking plates provides opportunity for increasing
numbers of channels up to 10.

2U Rack mounted splice tray 
with connector junctions

Note: Available on request.
Note: Available on request.
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